SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed byofof
Amend	SCS/Senate Bill No. 29 , Page 1 , Section 105.504 , Line 2 ,
2	by striking the word "public"; and further amend line 3, by
3	striking the word "public"; and further amend line 4, by striking
4	the word "public" as it appears both times on said line; and
5	further amend line 5, by striking the word "public"; and further
6	amend line 6, by striking the word "public"; and further amend
7	line 7, by striking the word "public"; and
8	Further amend said bill and section, page 2, line 30, by
9	striking the word "public"; and further amend line 56, by
10	striking the word "public"; and
11	Further amend said bill and section, page 3, line 59, by
12	striking the word "public"; and further amend line 63, by
13	inserting after all of said line the following:
14	"Section 1. If any provision of this section or the
15	application thereof to anyone or to any circumstance is held
16	invalid, the remainder of those sections and the application of
17	such provisions to others or other circumstances shall not be
18	affected thereby.".

19